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DRAFT TIME Management Plan – WSIS PrepCOM-3 (GEneva, 15-26 September 2003)

	Monday, 15 September
CICG
	Tuesday, 16 September
CICG
	Wednesday, 17 September
CICG
	Thursday, 18 September
CICG
	Friday, 19 September
CICG

	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours

	First Plenary Meeting 

(Agenda items 1-6)
	
Sub-
Committee-2 


(Agenda item 9 & 10)
	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)
	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)
	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	
	
	
	

	


	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800 hours

	Sub–Committee 1

(Agenda item 7)
	
Sub-
Committee-2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)
	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	Sub–Committee 2


(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	
	
	17.00–18.00  Plenary meeting
(Agenda item 7)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday, 22 September
CICG
	Tuesday, 23 September
CICG
	Wednesday, 24 September
CICG
	Thursday, 25 September
CICG
	Friday, 26 September
CICG

	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours
	1000 to 1300 hours

	Plenary meeting
(interim report of Subcommittee-2 and
Agenda item 8)


	Sub–Committee 2 


(Agenda item 9 & 10)


	Sub–Committee 2


(Agenda item 9 & 10)
	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)
	Plenary Meeting

(Agenda item 11 &12)

	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	

	1500 to 1800 hours
	1500 to 1800hours
	1500 to 1800hours
	1500 to 1800hours
	1500 to 1800hours

	Sub-Committee 2 


(Agenda item 9 & 10)


	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	Sub–Committee 2

(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	Plenary Meeting

(Agenda item 9 & 10)

	Plenary Meeting

(Agenda item 12 & 13)
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